
 35.5 

 30.6 

 42.4 

 21.7 

A

VIBRATION DAMPING FROM CRADLES TO SHELF
AND FROM SHELVES TO FRAME

E-NICKEL PLATED STEEL
SHOCK-ABSORBING
CASTERS

LOT BOXES NOT INCLUDED

 8° 

WE CAN PROVIDE CRADLES FOR
VARIOUS SIZES OF LOT BOXES, RETICLE PODS, ETC.
PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN REQUESTING QUOTE

304 STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION

REY1604-SH ANTI-VIBRATION CART
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